Town of Newstead Open Positions

The Town of Newstead is seeking qualified individuals to fill the vacancies of
Alternate on the Zoning Board of Appeals and

Conservation Advisory Council member.

Individuals interested in either of these open positions may submit a letter of interest and a resume no later than August 31, 2024 to:

Town of Newstead Attn: Town Supervisor P.O. Box 227 Akron, NY 14001

The Town of Newstead is an Equal Opportunity Provider & Employer.

Complaints of discrimination should be sent to:

USDA Director, Office of Civil Rights, Washington DC 20250-9410